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Ashwini Chendekar

From: Amita Vaidya
Sent: 30 December 2022 15:42
To: Abhay Pethe
Cc: dharmakirti.joshi@crisil.com; Subrata Sarkar; Pushpa Trivedi; Shalin S Divatiai; Ashwini Chendekar; Purva Kudtarkar; Renuka Shetty
Subject: RE: Minutes of Board of Studies Meeting held on 27 December at 11 am on Zoom

Thank you Dr Pethe 
 

From: Abhay Pethe <ampethe@gmail.com>  
Sent: 30 December 2022 15:36 
To: Amita Vaidya <Amita.Vaidya@nmims.edu> 
Cc: dharmakirti.joshi@crisil.com; Subrata Sarkar <ssarkar@igidr.ac.in>; Pushpa Trivedi <trivedip882@gmail.com>; Shalin S Divatiai <shalin@srdivatia.com>; Ashwini 
Chendekar <Ashwini.Chendekar@nmims.edu>; Purva Kudtarkar <Purva.Kudtarkar@nmims.edu>; Renuka Shetty <Renuka.Shetty@nmims.edu> 
Subject: Re: Minutes of Board of Studies Meeting held on 27 December at 11 am on Zoom 
 
***** THE E-MAIL BELOW IS FROM AN EXTERNAL SOURCE, PLEASE DO NOT OPEN ATTACHMENTS OR CLICK LINKS WITHOUT PROPER VERIFCATION *****  
Minutes Approved/Confirmed  
Best 
abhay pethe 
 
On Tue, 27 Dec 2022 at 13:54, Amita Vaidya <Amita.Vaidya@nmims.edu> wrote: 

Dear Board members, 

Thank you for attending the BOS meeting and your valuable inputs. I thank you for your approval of the Dual degree program.  

I am attaching the minutes of the meeting for your approval.   

Wishing you all a happy new year . 

Regards, 
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AMITA VAIDYA 

Director 
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From: Amita Vaidya  
Sent: 17 December 2022 15:32 
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To: Abhay Pethe <ampethe@gmail.com>; dharmakirti.joshi@crisil.com; 'Subrata Sarkar' <ssarkar@igidr.ac.in>; Pushpa Trivedi <trivedip882@gmail.com>; 
'shalin@srdivatia.com' <shalin@srdivatia.com> 
Cc: Ashwini Chendekar <Ashwini.Chendekar@nmims.edu>; Vishakha Sawant (SAMSOE - Mumbai) <Vishakha.Sawant@nmims.edu> 
Subject: Board of Studies Meeting on 27 December at 11 am on Zoom 

  

Dear All, 

I am happy to confirm the Board of Studies meeting of Sarla Anil Modi School of Economics to consider the proposed strating of the Dual degree program of M.Sc./MA 
Economics with Virginia Tech on 27 December at 11 am.  

I am attaching the documents for your perusal.  

The Zoom link will be sent closer to the date . 

Look forward to meeting you all. 

  

Regards, 

  

AMITA VAIDYA 

Director 
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